TENTATIVE
P R 0O G R A M

Theme: “Visionary Challenge for Current Tech Generations”

CPD Accredited | 8t Global Conference on

SMART MATERIALS AND
NANOTECNOLOGY

December 15-16, 2021 | Webinar

https://smart.materialsconferences.com/ remind@scholargatherings.com



11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:20-17:30

TENTATIVE
A G ENDA

REGISTRATION

OPENING CEREMONY

KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 1

KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 2

KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 3

DAY 1 | WEDNESDAY | DECEMBER 15, 2021

PANEL DISCUSSIONS/GROUP PHOTO

10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

08:00-09:00 |
09:00-09:15 |
09:15-09:45 |
09:45-10:15 |
10:15-10:45 |
ROOM 1
FORENSIC
NANOTECHNOLOGY

NANOTECHNOLOGY IN
BIOFUELS

13:00-14:

HEALTH CARE DEVICES
FOR DIAGNOSIS

SHAPE MEMORY
POLYMERS

ROOM 2

SMART SENSORS

WATER TREATMENT
TECHNOLOGY

00 LUNCH BREAK

DENTISTRY MATERIALS

AGRICULTURAL SECTOR
IN NANOTECHNOLOGY

16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

ONCOLOGY TECHNOLOGY

https://smart.materialsconferences.com/

ENERGY SAVING
MATERIALS

ROOM 3

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1

WORKSHOP 1

remind@scholargatherings.com




TENTATIVE
A G ENDA

DAY 2 | THURSDAY | DECEMBER 16, 2021

08:00-09:00 REGISTRATION

| 09:00-09:15 | INAUGURAL ADDRESS |

| 09:15-09:45 | KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 1 |

| 09:45-10:15 | KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 2 |

| 10:15-10:45 | KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 3 |

PANEL DISCUSSIONS/GROUP PHOTO

| 10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING |
ROOM 1 ROOM 2 ROOM 3
11:00-12:00 PROTEIN BASED COSMO TECHNOLOGY WORKSHOP 2

MAERIALS

PHARMACEUTICAL
12:00-13:00 SCIENCE AND SMI\'::TTEFR'EARLOSUS WORKSHOP 2
TECHNOLOGY

13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK

P APPLICATIONS OF
14:00-15:00 MATERIAL TECHNOLOGY AERONAUTICS WORKSHOP 2

P PHARMACEUTICAL
15:00-16:00 ANALYSIS PIEZOELECTRICITY WORKSHOP 2

16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

16:20-17:30 NANOENCAPSULATION FOOD SAFETY WORKSHOP 2




