

Theme: "Visionary Challenge for Current Tech Generations"

CPD Accredited | 8th Global Conference on

SMART MATERIALS AND NANOTECNOLOGY

December 15-16, 2021 | Webinar

TENTATIVE A G E N D A

DAY 1 | WEDNESDAY | DECEMBER 15, 2021

08:00-09:00	REGISTRATION
09:00-09:15	OPENING CEREMONY
09:15-09:45	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 1
09:45-10:15	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 2
10:15-10:45	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 3

PANEL DISCUSSIONS/GROUP PHOTO

10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING

	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3				
11:00-12:00	FORENSIC NANOTECHNOLOGY	SMART SENSORS	WORKSHOP 1				
12:00-13:00	NANOTECHNOLOGY IN BIOFUELS	WATER TREATMENT TECHNOLOGY	WORKSHOP 1				
13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK							
14:00-15:00	HEALTH CARE DEVICES FOR DIAGNOSIS	DENTISTRY MATERIALS	WORKSHOP 1				
15:00-16:00	SHAPE MEMORY POLYMERS	AGRICULTURAL SECTOR IN NANOTECHNOLOGY	WORKSHOP 1				
16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING							
16:20-17:30	ONCOLOGY TECHNOLOGY	ENERGY SAVING MATERIALS	WORKSHOP 1				

TENTATIVE A G E N D A

DAY 2 THURSDAY DECEMBER 16, 2021						
08:00-09:00	REGISTRATION					
09:00-09:15	INAUGURAL ADDRESS					
09:15-09:45	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 1					
09:45-10:15	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 2					
10:15-10:45	KEYNOTE/PLENARY TALK 3					
PANEL DISCUSSIONS/GROUP PHOTO						
10:45-11:00 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING						

	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3				
11:00-12:00	PROTEIN BASED MAERIALS	COSMO TECHNOLOGY	WORKSHOP 2				
12:00-13:00	PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	SMART FIBROUS MATERIALS	WORKSHOP 2				
13:00-14:00 LUNCH BREAK							
14:00-15:00	APPLICATIONS OF MATERIAL TECHNOLOGY	AERONAUTICS	WORKSHOP 2				
15:00-16:00	PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS	PIEZOELECTRICITY	WORKSHOP 2				
16:00-16:20 COFFEE BREAK/NETWORKING							
16:20-17:30	NANOENCAPSULATION	FOOD SAFETY	WORKSHOP 2				